Temperature
Range
-20°+80°
High Protection
Level
IP
Shock/Vibration
Resistant

6 =  M12 connector, 8-pin, axial (without mating connector)
7 =  M12 connector, 8-pin, radial (without mating connector)
Order Code
Hollow Shaft
a Flange
b Hollow shaft blind hollow shaft
c Output circuit / Power supply e Pulse rate
2,5,15,20,25, .... 100,120, .... 500,512,
600,720, ... 1000,1024,1200,1250, ....
4096,5000, .... 10000, 12500, 16384
Pulse rates on request
d Type of connection
1 =  without mouting accessory
3 =  with fastening arm
8 =  with D-wing spring coupling
2 =  Ø 6  mm
4 =  Ø 8  mm
5 =  Ø10  mm
6 =  Ø12  mm
1 = RS422 (with inverted signal) / 5 VDC
2 = RS 422 (with inverted signal) / 8 ... 30 VDC
4 = Push-pull (with inverted signal) / 5 ... 30VDC
1 =  Axial cable, 1m
2 =  Radial cable, 1m
5 =  M23 connector, 12-pin, radial (without mating connector)
6 =  M12 connector, 8-pin, axial (without mating connector)
7 =  M12 connector, 8-pin, radial (without mating connector)
2 1 3 4 5 6 7 8
a b c d e
M11-36HN-X X X X-XXXXX
Type
61www.heinlanz.com
®
f
f
 Type
N =  Industrial type
H =  Heavy duty (IP69 K)
S =  Stainless Steel type (IP69 K)
 Mounting accessory for shaft version
Coupling Bellows coupling (aluminium alloy) Ø 25mm for shaft 6 mm T1-6000-2525-0606
Connection technology
Connector, self-assembly M12 self-assembly E1-1208-0101
Cordset, pre-assembled M12 female connector with coupling nut, 1 m PVC cable E2-2110-0010
Mounting accessory for hollow shaft version
Stator coupling   Further accessories and  exact order code please refer to the accessories section.
Accessories
In
cr
em
en
ta
l e
nc
od
er
Miniature  Programmable
Incremental Encoders
62 www.heinlanz.com
M11-36SN / 36HN
Shaft encoder
Synchro flange Ø 6 mm shaft type of connection 2